petpak

ECO-PRODUCTS® 20Z
(60ML) PORTION
SUGARCANE CUP LID

Renewable & compostable Eco-Products® Sugarcane Portion Cups
and Lids are excellent alternatives to traditional petroleum-derived
plastic portion cups. Sturdy and versatile, these little containers can
handle both hot and cold items easily. Made from reclaimed and
rapidly renewable sugarcane fibres.
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V27750001

Plates Bowls & Cutlery

SUGARCANE PORTION CUPS & LIDS

PLAIN

WHITE

69 mm
2.7 in

Freezing, Microwave Oven, Refrigeration

Natural Finish

Uncoated

Bagasse Sugarcane Pulp

Customisable

Carton

Pieces Per
Sleeve

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Gross

Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

Product Specifications

Yes

2,500

50

285 mm
1.2 in

390 mm
15.4 in

400 mm
15.7 in

5.6 kg
12.3 lbs

0.04 m®
157 ft?

2,500

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be

construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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